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         MD.012       SOME HILL MARRIAGES IN MARYLAND.

         Entered in July of 1994 by Robert R. Hill of Brandon, Fla.

         Source:  Data provided to me by Mr. Thomas Blow of Wake, Va.

         Maryland, unknown county
         Hill, Elizabeth          Jadwin, Rober   07 Jun 1715

         Maryland, Anne Arundel County
         Crandell, Francis         Hill, Esther         25 Sep. 1707
         Drury, Jerningham         Hill, Sarah          14 Apr. 1790
         Hill, Ann                 Wood, William        06 May  1705
         Hill, Esther              Weems, David         05 Aug  1742
         Hill, Esther              Crandell, Francis    25 Sep  1707
         Hill, Henny Margaret      Ogle, Benjamin       18 Sep  1770
         Hill, Joseph              Hill, Susannah          Feb  1782
         Hill, Sarah               Drury, Jerningham    14 Apr  1790
         Hill, Susanna             Jones, Morgan        12 Oct  1733
         Jones, Morgan             Hill, Susanna        12 Oct  1733
         Ogle, Benjamin            Hill, Henny Margaret 18 Sep  1770

         Maryland, Baltimore County
         Adams, Ann                Hill, Richard        11 Nov 1797
         Baker, Kiturah            Hill, William        14 Apr 1795
         Blackston, Elizabeth      Hill, Thomas         01 Mar 1794
         Bowland, Jane             Hill, John           08 Jun 1800
         Charleton, Elizabeth      Hill, William           Jun 1795
         Collins, Frances          Hill, James          04 Nov 1784
         Cosley, James             Hill, Mary           03 Jan 1744
         Costly, James             Hill, Mary           25 Dec 1744
         Craig, Colin              Hill, Sarah          24 Apr 1794
         Davis, Christopher        Hill, Frances        10 Dec 1728
         Fenner, Mary              Hill, John C.        18 Mar 1799
         Galhampton, Thomas        Hill, Elizabeth      10 Nov 1720
         High, Jane                Hill, Joses          22 Jan 1784
         Hill, Caroline            Woolhead, Thomas     25 May 1777
         Hill, Elianor             King, Thomas         23 Oct 1744
         Hill, Eliz                Whitaker, Isaac      13 Dec 1759
         Hill, Frances             Davis, Christopher   10 Dec 1728
         Hill, John                Wallace, Deborah     07 Sep 1788
         Hill, Martha              Tunis, John          21 Aug 1755
         Hill, Mary                Miller, John            Sep 1777
         Hill, Martha              Dawney, Henry        12 Sep 1799
         Hill, Richard             Adams, Ann           11 NOv 1797
         Hill, Richard             Willis  Anna         26 Jun 1800
         Hill, Sarah               Meale, William       07 Oct 1759
         Hill, Sarah               Craig, Colin         24 Apr 1794
         Hill, Thomas              Blackston, Elizabeth 01 Mar 1794
         Hill, William             Charleton, Elizabeth    Jun 1795
         Hill, William             Baker, Kiturah       14 Apr 1795



file:///C|/Users/Owner/Documents/Genie/genieTexts/MD012.TXT[7/20/2010 9:20:43 PM]

         Hill, Elizabeth           Pollet, William             1753

         Maryland, Cecil County
         Hill, Mary                Nowland, Daniell     06 Jan 1713
         Hill, Sarah               Savin, William       06 Oct 1695

         Maryland, Charles County
         Hill, Elizabeth           Murphy, Hezekiah     15 Oct 1767
         Hill, Fran Xarerius       True, Lidia          12 Sep 1782
         Hill, Margaret            Murphy, Zepheniah    29 Dec 1765
         Hill, Sarah               Langley, Joseph      05 Jan 1782

         Maryland, Dorchester County
         Allen, Henry Hill         Byus, Eliza          23 May 1795
         Ball, Mary                Hill, Ebenezer       22 Nov 1782
         Franklin, Polly           Hill, Joseph         28 FEb 1798
         Hill, John                ----, Margaret
         Hill, John                McDaniel, Mary       22 Jun 1790
         Hill, Josiah (duplicate)  Franklin, Polly      28 Feb 1798
         Hill, Levin               Robertson, Margaret  02 May 1796
         Hill, Levin               Hodson, Margaret     20 Dec 1797
         Hill, Levin Jr.           Johnson, Catherine   17 Apr 1798
         Hill, Levin               Molock, Milley       16 Feb 1799
         Hill, Rebeckah            Stephen, William     14 Sep 1768
         Hill, Sophia              Mitchell, Josiah     07 Mar 1753
         Hill, Zipporah            Pitts, Hillary       15 Dec 1788

         Maryland, Frederick County
         Hill, Abram               Clabaugh, Judy       03 Apr 1779
         Hill, Benjamin            Scaggs, Sarah        05 Sep 1778
         Hill, Catherine           Burton, Henry        01 May 1779
         Hill, Elizabeth           Clabaugh, Charles    17 Aug 1779
         Hill, Emma                Gosnel, Peter        01 Nov 1798
         Hill, Henry Roby          Tolbert, Ann         25 Sep 1788
         Hill, Joseph (Jr)         Row, Margaret        16 Sep 1778
         Hill, Mary                Herbert, Jeremiah    15 Nov 1796
         Hill, Nathan              Davis, Drucilla      12 Sep 1786
         Hill, Robert              Hyfield, Eleanor     21 Dec 1786
         Hill, Sealy               Davidson, John       24 Aug 1805
         Hill, Sephania            Leshner, Barb        22 Sep 1795
         Hill, Thomas              Howard, Sarah        16 Apr 1783
         Hill, Thomas              Sullivan, Hannah     07 Sep 1783
         Hill, Thomas              Wharton, Elizabeth   19 Feb 1793
         Hill, William             Perkinson, Mary      03 Apr 1779

         Maryland, Harford County
         Hill, Harmon              Dever, Fras          10 Dec 1780
         Hill, Martha              Dawney, Henry        10 Sep 1799
         Hill, Sarah               Anderson, James      04 Apr 1781

         Maryland, Kent County
         Hill, Robert              Ellis, Sarah         13 Nov 1790
         Hill, Ruth                Nash, Alexander      20 Jan 1662
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         Maryland, (from) Maryland Histrocial Society
         Hill, Jason               Alms, Sarah          15 Oct 1767
         Hill, Thomas Jr.          Balie, Margaret      04 Jan 1655
         Hill, James               Beale, Mary          07 Dec 1729
         Hill, John                Brangeman, Alice        Sep 1674
         Hill, George              Britain, Joan        06 Dec 1711
         Hill, Jason               Cadle, Camilia       23 Dec 1762
         Hill, Richard             Chapman, Martha      05 Feb 1771
         Hill, James               Clark, Eliza         22 Oct 1723
         Hill, Samuel              Dickson, Mary        09 Jul 1727
         Hill, Abel                Gott, Susanna        10 Jul 1711
         Hill, Alexander           Durbin, Elioner      10 May 1744
         Hill, Alexander           Redman, Mary         15 Jul 1731
         Hill, Alexander           Kelly, Elizabeth     10 Mar 1772
         Hill, Anthony             Williams, Sarah      18 Dec 1779
         Hill, Brigett             Powel, William       18 Nov 1779
         Hill, Eleanora            Wilsford, George     29 Oct 1791
         Hill, Elizabeth           Jadwin, Robert       07 Jun 1715
         Hill, Elizabeth           Galhampton, Thomas   10 Nov 1720
         Hill, Elizabeth           Teat, Nathan         24 Feb 1756
         Hill, Elizabeth           Dutton, Isaac        13 Oct 1763
         Hill, Frances             Deshroun, John       07 Oct 1728
         Hill, Frances             Davis, Christopher   10 Dec 1728
         Hill, George              Britian, Joan        06 Dec 1711
         Hill, Hannah              Wilson, Hugh         03 Feb 1794
         Hill, Hasidia             Sheares, Ann         26 Apr 1659
         Hill, Hope                Williams, Rebecca    07 Feb 1752
         Hill, James               Clark, Eliza         22 Oct 1723
         Hill, James               Beale, Mary          07 Dec 1729
         Hill, Jason               Cadle, Camilia       23 Dec 1762
         Hill, Jason               Wright, Hannah       12 Feb 1767
         Hill, Jason               Alms, Sarah          15 Oct 1767
         Hill, John                Alice Brangeman         Sep 1674
         Hill, John                Naley, Sarah         20 Nov 1777
         Hill, Margaret            Hale, George         10 May 1660
         Hill, Mary                Woodall, Robert      06 Feb 1721
         Hill, Mary                Duberly, William     10 Oct 1730
         Hill, Mary                Cosley, James        03 Jan 1744
         Hill, Mary                Costly, James        25 Dec 1744
         Hill, Mary                Gynn, William        10 Oct 1754
         Hill, Mary                Strong, Ludwick      30 Oct 1785
         Hill, Mary                Travers, Levin       05 Oct 1791
         Hill, Mary                Hall, Francis M.     20 Oct 1795
         Hill, Margaret            Poland, James        28 Aug 1798
         Hill, Richard             Chapman, Martha      05 Feb 1771
         Hill, Sally               Pitts, William       28 Jan 1800
         Hill, Samuel              Dickson, Mary        09 Jul 1727
         Hill, Samuel              King, Ann            09 Feb 1745
         Hill, Samuel              Hopkins, Elizabeth   06 Mar 1760
         Hill, Sarah               Savin, William       06 Oct 1695
         Hill, Sarah               Woodall, Robert      06 Feb 1721
         Hill, Sarah               Meale, William       07 Oct 1759
         Hill, Sarah               Drury, Jerningham    14 Apr 1790
         Hill, Sinthy              Saintclere, Robert   30 Nov 1791
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         Hill, Thomas (Jr)         Balie, Margaret      04 Jan 1655
         Hill, Thomas              Stanton, Mary        02 May 1742
         Hill, Thomas              Morgin, Elizabeth    09 May 1749
         Hill, Thomas              Nelson, Dorcas       23 Jul 1751
         Hill, Thomas              Roem Elizabeth       19 Feb 1757
         Hill, Thomas              Meek, Christian      25 Dec 1763
         Hill, William             Man, Margaret        02 Mar 1701
         Hill, William             Marr, Margaret       02 Mar 1701
         Hill, William             Green, Martha           Sep 1724

         Maryland, Montgromery County
         Hill, Leah                Smith, Thomas        28 Aug 1779
         Hill, John                Richards, Eliz       14 Jul 1778

         Maryland, Prince George County
         Hill, Helen M.            Beall, Buchanan      27 Sep 1875
         Hill, Clement B.          Berry, Anne Maria    22 Nov 1830
         Hill, Sarah               Blandford, Thomas
                                      Sprigg            30 Oct 1865
         Hill, Teressa Ann         Boarman, Ralph       12 Dec 1801
         Hill, Ida M.              Bowie, Francis M.    14 Jan 1879
         Hill, Sarah M.            Bradley, Wesley P.   25 Feb 1862
         Hill, Henry (Jr)          Brooke, Hetta        23 Apr 1781
         Hill, Mary Ann            Brooke, James        24 Oct 1814
         Hill, Laura C.            Brooke, Samuel       04 Nov 1858
         Hill, Alexander P.        Childer, Mary E,     26 Apr 1845
         Hill, Charles             Clagett, Susanna     29 Jun 1818
         Hill, Mary                Darnall, Francis     09 Apr 1818
         Hill, Louis Albert        Diggs, Nancy         06 Feb 1885
         Hill, Anna                Dock, David          22 Mar 1877
         Hill, Sophia E.           Duckett, Basil T.    25 Jan 1853
         Sopher, Elizabeth Hill    Duvall, George
                                      Washington        15 Jan 1820
         Hill, Martha Eleanor      Eaton, Alfred A.     31 Dec 1844
         Hill, Sarah M.            Edelen, Philip R.    30 May 1845
         Hill, Emily R.            Finnotti, Gistavia M 16 Jun 1851
         Hill, Margaret Ann        Gardiner, Levin      12 Aug 1837
         Hill, John R.             Gardner, Sallie      28 Jun 1859
         Hill, James               Garner, Phoebe       26 Nov 1819
         Hill, Nannie R.           Geddes, Charles W.   29 Jun 1869
         Hill, Susannah            Grahame, John        07 Apr 1808
         Hill, Eliza               Gray, Nathaniel      10 Oct 1877
         Hill, Clarance M.         Greenwell, Anna E.   20 Oct 1875
         Hill, Charles             Hall, Ann E.         03 Oct 1836
         Hill, Richard S.          Hall, Elizabeth S.   26 Apr 1854
         Hill, Mary                Hall, Francis
                                      Magruder          20 Oct 1795
         Hill, Henry V.            Hamilton, Maria      22 Apr 1816
         Hill, Leizabeth M.        Hamilton, Samuel S.  08 Jun 1819
         Hill, Hester              Heishell, Peter      11 Nov 1844
         Hill, Alexander P.        Childer, Mary E.     26 Apr 1845
         Hill, Ann                 Magruder, Isaac      03 Apr 1802
         Hill, Ann                 Padgett, Thomas      05 Jan 1822
         Hill, Anna                Dock, David          22 Mar 1877



file:///C|/Users/Owner/Documents/Genie/genieTexts/MD012.TXT[7/20/2010 9:20:43 PM]

         Hill, Charles             Smith, Margaret      05 Feb 1816
         Hill, Charles             Clagett, Susanna     29 Jun 1818
         Hill, Charles             Hall, Ann E.         03 Oct 1836
         Hill, Charles C.          Snowden, Emily R.    26 Apr 1845
         Hill, Clarence M.         Greenwell, Anne E.   20 Oct 1875
         Hill, Clement B.          Berry, Anna Maria    22 Nov 1830
         Hill, Elizabeth           Mudd, Joseph         02 Jun 1787
         Hill, Eliza               Gray, Nathaniel      10 Oct 1877
         Hill, Helen M.            Beall, Buchanan      27 Sep 1875
         Hill, Henry Jr.           Brooke, Hetta        23 Apr 1781
         Hill, Henrietta J.        Kennedy, William L.  29 Feb 1824
         Hill, Henriettas J.       Middleton, Francis J.23 Nov 1857
         Hill, John O.             Hurtt, Marie         17 May 1872
         Hill, Joseph B.           Hill, Mary           03 Nov 1874
         Hill, Mary                Kidwell, Theodore    12 Jan 1799
         Hill, Margaret E.         Magruder, Isaac G.   23 Oct 1837
         Hill, Mary A.             Sheriff, Dionysius   08 Apr 1857
         Hill, Mary A. R.          Summers, John K.     28 Oct 1878
         Hill, Mary L.             Magaruder, Henderson W. 22 Jan 1883
         Hill, Norman F.           Robert, Carrie E.    28 Sep 1869
         Hill, Philip W.           Magruder, Sophia     25 Apr 1826
         Hill, William             Letchworth, Martha   09 Dec 1805
         Hill, William             Smith, Ann           09 Dec 1811
         Hill, William W.          Magruder, Mary T.    25 Nov 1844
         Hill, William J.          Sasscer, Henrietta S 11 Oct 1866

         Maryland, Queen Annes County
         Hill, Elizabeth           Teat, Nathan         24 Feb 1756
         Hill, Mary                Newton, Hugh         27 Oct 1744

         Maryland, St. Mary's County
         Hill, --?                 Miller, Elizab       02 Sep 1778
         Hill, Richard             King, Sarah          07 Jan 1783

         Maryland, Somerset County
         Hill, James Jr.           Williss, Nancy       09 Oct 1797
         Hill, Reuben Henry        Jones, Polly         04 Mar 1800

         Maryland, Talbot County
         Hill, Mary                Duberly, William     10 Oct 1730
         Hill, Mary                Woodall, Robert      06 Feb 1721
         Hill, Mary                Duberly, William     10 Oct 1730

         Maryland, Wicomico County
         Cox, Hill ??              Seady, Charrety      05 Jan 1736
         Hill, Frances             Deshroun, John       07 Oct 1720
         Hill, Elizabeth           Dutton, Isaac        13 Oct 1763

         Maryland, Worcester County
         Hill, Elisha              Taylor, Elizabeth    25 Nov 1799
         Hill, John H.             Johnson, Nancy       28 Jan 1800
         Hill, Rebecca             Hill, William        22 Oct 1798
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                              END OF MARYLAND DATA
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